
 

Előzetes eredmény a 6. Futam után 

Balatonfüred, 2013. augusztus 26-31. 

Laser 4.7-es osztály 

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 33, Scoring system: Appendix A 

Rank SailNo HelmName Club AgeGroup Gender R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett 

1st 200719 Hirschler Rebeka  SÉP U16 lány 1.0 2.0 (4.0) 4.0 3.0 1.0 15.0 11.0 

2nd 204702 Virág Flóra THE-YKA U18 lány 2.0 (34.0 UFD) 2.0 1.0 8.0 2.0 49.0 15.0 

3rd 203032 Sharf Máté BS-Fűzfő U16 
 

(6.0) 5.0 3.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 24.0 18.0 

4th 204928 Gecse Balázs Procelero SE U18 
 

(34.0 UFD) 1.0 1.0 20.0 1.0 4.0 61.0 27.0 

5th 189095 Papp Benedek Procelero SE U16 
 

4.0 10.0 12.0 3.0 5.0 (15.0) 49.0 34.0 

6th 185754 Pandur Petra FVE U16 lány 10.0 (12.0) 7.0 6.0 4.0 10.0 49.0 37.0 

7th 203600 Hadnagy Zsombor  MVM SE U16 
 

5.0 (17.0) 9.0 10.0 9.0 5.0 55.0 38.0 

8th 198212 Józsa-Kovács Attila SVE U16 
 

12.0 9.0 5.0 2.0 (17.0) 11.0 56.0 39.0 

9th 200718 Szilasi Farkas Kereked VK U18 
 

7.0 4.0 (34.0 RET) 21.0 6.0 8.0 80.0 46.0 

10th 203110 Csányi Ádám AYC U18 
 

3.0 3.0 (34.0 BFD) 19.0 10.0 13.0 82.0 48.0 

11th 204869 Csanády Boglárka VVSI U18 lány 11.0 6.0 11.0 (15.0) 11.0 9.0 63.0 48.0 

12th 152460 Jackel Ferdinánd FVE U18 
 

9.0 11.2 RDGa 10.0 7.0 12.0 (18.0) 67.2 49.2 

13th 200103 Durbák Márton  SVE U16 
 

14.0 8.0 6.0 (31.0) 16.0 14.0 89.0 58.0 

14th 149200 Asperján Mihály KYC U16 
 

16.0 13.0 8.0 9.0 14.0 (24.0) 84.0 60.0 

  

http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNRH4
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNFV1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNMJ1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNBG4
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNBP4
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNPP3
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNZH3
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNAJ2
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNFS1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNAC3
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNBC1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNFJ1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNMD1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNMA1


 

Rank SailNo HelmName Club AgeGroup Gender R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett 

15th 201133 Pauza László MVM SE U18 
 

(30.0) 24.0 17.0 13.0 7.0 12.0 103.0 73.0 

16th 195735 Munkácsi Soma THE-YKA U16 
 

17.0 14.0 14.0 (29.0) 21.0 7.0 102.0 73.0 

17th 201130 Galambos Kristóf MVM SE U18 
 

18.0 7.0 (25.0) 12.0 24.0 16.0 102.0 77.0 

18th 195132 Ujváry Dénes ASE VSC U16 
 

13.0 11.0 21.0 (26.0) 15.0 17.0 103.0 77.0 

19th 192731 Sátori Bence THE-YKA U16 
 

20.0 23.0 16.0 8.0 13.0 (28.0) 108.0 80.0 

20th 201131 Veisse Zoltán  MVM SE U16 
 

19.0 15.0 18.0 18.0 (29.0) 19.0 118.0 89.0 

21st 187596 Obiekwe Mike  Procelero SE U16 
 

(23.0) 20.0 15.0 11.0 22.0 22.0 113.0 90.0 

22nd 186203 Fehér Szilveszter  THE-YKA U16 
 

15.0 16.0 24.0 (25.0) 19.0 21.0 120.0 95.0 

23rd 182614 Benedek Anna THE-YKA U18 lány 8.0 (34.0 UFD) 34.0 BFD 28.0 20.0 6.0 130.0 96.0 

24th 193257 Jámbor Attila BYC U16 
 

25.0 21.0 13.0 14.0 (30.0) 29.0 132.0 102.0 

25th 203049 Hevesi Panka Procelero SE U16 lány 21.0 22.0 23.0 16.0 (28.0) 27.0 137.0 109.0 

26th 197672 Sövény Ábel  Procelero SE U16 
 

24.0 18.0 20.0 22.0 (26.0) 26.0 136.0 110.0 

27th 185751 Bartik Flórián  SÉP U16 
 

22.0 26.0 (29.0) 17.0 27.0 25.0 146.0 117.0 

28th 200971 Czeizel Jakab SVE U16 
 

(34.0 DNC) 34.0 DNC 28.0 23.0 18.0 20.0 157.0 123.0 

29th 183257 Cseri Dániel BYC U16 
 

26.0 25.0 22.0 30.0 (31.0) 23.0 157.0 126.0 

30th 185749 Domokos Dávid  THE-YKA U16 
 

28.0 29.0 26.0 27.0 25.0 (32.0) 167.0 135.0 

31st 168048 Juhász András VVSI U16 
 

29.0 27.0 27.0 24.0 32.0 (33.0) 172.0 139.0 

32nd 171292 Jurasits Zsolt AYC U16 
 

31.0 28.0 19.0 32.0 (33.0) 31.0 174.0 141.0 

33rd 203070 Bácsai-Nagy Domonkos AYC U16 
 

27.0 30.0 (34.0 DNC) 34.0 DNC 23.0 30.0 178.0 144.0 

http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNLP1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNSM3
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNKG2
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNDU1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNBS12
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNZV4
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNMO3
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNSF1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNAB1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNAJ4
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNGH6
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNAS14
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNFB2
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNJC2
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNDC1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNDD3
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=HUNAJ3


 

 

 

 


